

Name of work - Nazara Gopalpur Path Maramati
Karaça

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. (MMSY)

GENI

DIVISION

Hajiraj

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

- 1279

AGENCY - Sarita Kumar

Re-Abstract of cost.

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Nazim Gopalpur					
Path near anant kalya (2.400 km)					
Name of Agency:- Sri Sanjay Kumar.					
At Dudhaila, Sonpur Dist. Bihar					
Package no:- MMGSU/2023-24/Darbhanga					
- 02/02/					
Agreement no:- 12 MBD/2024-25 (MMGSU)					
Rate of agreement:- 0.04% below					
Date of cost:- 12.11.2024					
Date of comp:- 11.08.2025					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① setting out pillars					
03 nos	Ans/P-8	@	4967.10	-	14901.00
② const. of ret. pillar					
12 nos.	Ans/P-8	@	2313.90	-	27767.00
③ clearing & grubbing					
105 Ha	Ans/P-8	@	76926.08	-	80772.00
④ screening of ext. surf.					
7893.75 m ²	TMB/P-12	@	20.54	-	162138.00
⑤ const. of emb. @ 1000 mtr.					
1653.15 m ³	TMB/P-13	@	257.97	-	284309.00
⑥ const. of emb. @ 100 mtr.					
1653.15 m ³	TMB/P-13	@	185.28	-	3026
					3026
					306296.00
⑦ const. of earthen shoulder					
529.47 m ³	TMB P-22	@	261.51	-	138462.00
⑧ const. of GSB-I material					
100.15 m ³	TMB/P-14	@	3586.32	-	359170.00

Continuation

1373815.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ P/L/S/comp. of WBM-II					
642.93 m ³ vide TMB/P-16 @					
Rs. 4979.68 —					3201586.00
⑩ Providing and applying ss-1					
7940.87 m ² vide TMB/P-17 @ 57.23					454456.00
⑪ Providing exp. of Rs-1					
7940.875 m ² vide TMB/P-18					
7940.87 m ² vide TMB/P-20					
15882.75 m ² @ Rs. 19.67 —					312394.00
⑫ P/Laying of B.M					
396.96 m ³ vide TMB/P-19 @ 11954.69					4745534.00
⑬ P/Laying of SDBC					
198.47 m ³ vide vide TMB/P-21 @					
Rs. 14585.07 —					2894699.00
⑭ Const. of D.C					
28.29 m ³ vide TMB/P-8 @ 5875.88					169058.00
⑮ Const. of Panel cement.					
382.34 m ³ vide ABS/P-8 @ 9584.86					3664675.00
⑯ Laying bricks facing layer					
400.00 m ² vide TMB/P-23 @ 540.31					216124.00
⑰ P/Fixing of Km stone					
04 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 3189.28					12757.00
⑱ P/Fixing of 200m stone					
15 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 857.23					12858.00
⑲ P/Fixing of MMGSoyboard					
01 nos vide Abs/P-08					
02 nos vide Abs/P-24					
03 nos @ 15015.13 —					45045.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20 P/Fixing of 600mm Δ					
14 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 5781.41					80940.00
21 P/Fixing of 600mm $\bigcirc$					
12 nos. vide TMB/P-23 @ 7349.21					88191.00
22 P/Fixing of 800x600mm $\square$					
04 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 9781.17					39125.00
23 P/Fixing of 600mm x 450mm $\square$					
06 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 7188.73					43132.00
24 600mm x 600mm logo $\square$					
04 nos vide TMB/P-23 @ 8299.77					33199.00
25 P/Fixing of M15 boundary p.					
24 nos vide TMB/P-24 @ 691.39					16593.00
27 Planting of tree & maint.					
189 nos vide TMB/P-24 @ 1275.08					240990.00
28 Road marking of B.T. bus.					
421.00 m ² vide TMB/P-25 @ 712.25					299857.00
29 Road mark with paint					
160.00 m ² vide TMB/P-25 @ 828.47					132555.00
Total = 18077583.00					
Add GST @ 18% = (+) 3253965.00					
Add LC @ 1% = (+) 180776.00					
Add s. for mat = (+) 220046.00					
Total = 2,17,32,370.00					
less 0.04% = (-) 8693.00					
Total = 2,17,23,677.00					
Less Pre-paid = (-) 13207690.00					
Net = 8515987.00					

Continuation

8/4/25
NE